
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 

DESCRIPTION: ; SR 35 (US 98) from Socrum Loop Rd to CR 54 

CONTRACT NO.: E1V43  F.P.I.D. NO.: 436673-1-52-01 County(s): Polk         DATE: 09/26/2022

NAME OFFICE/FIRM INTERNET ADDRESS 

Jhoanna Garces de Beltre Procurement Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Tricia Tucker Procurement Tricia.Tucker@dot.state.fl.us 

Brent Postma Utilities bpostma@elementeg.com 

Ryan Molloy TRC/PE Trainee ryan.molloy@dot.state.fl.us 

Mark Peronto TRC/Roadway mark.peronto@dot.state.fl.us 

Jay Wolfe TRC/Construction  jay.wolfe@dot.state.fl.us 

John Dewey PM jdewey@hntb.com 

Wayne Shelton FDOT Utility Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

Brian Blair Construction  brian.blair@dot.state.fl.us 

Joseph Glorioso Utilities joseph.glorioso@dot.state.fl.us 

Kayla Sapp Construction kayla.sapp@dot.state.fl.us 

Brent Setchell Drainage brent.setchell@dot.state.fl.us 



Vincent Collie Materials vincent.collie@dot.state.fl.us 

Jonathon Bennett Environmental Management jonathon.bennett@dot.state.fl.us 

Gregory Bowne Right of Way gregory.bowne@dot.state.fl.us 

Andra Diggs Structures andra.diggs@dot.state.fl.us 

Ken Lutz CenturyLink Local ken.lutz@lumen.com 

Scott Vanvelzor Duke Energy svanvelzor@pike.com 

Shawn Winsor TECO swinsor@tecoenergy.com 

Fred Valdes Frontier Florida, LLC fred.n.valdes@ftr.com 

Darin Daniels Spectrum Sunshine State darin.daniels@charter.com 

Firms

Adam Perez PGA adam.perez@patelgreene.com 

Anthony Foti Keystone Civil Anthony.Foti@keystonecivil.com 

Carol Conner PGA carol.conner@patelgreene.com 

Casey F. Unknown Unknown 

Chad Swint Hubbard Construction chad.swint@hubbard.com 



Charles Curtis B&N Charles.curtis@burgessniple.com 

Chris Stermer WGI Chris.Stermer@wginc.com 

Dan Foss Manrusso dan.foss@dot.state.fl.us 

Darin Daniels Spectrum Sunshine State, LLC darin.daniels@charter.com 

Dave Reid Ajax dreid@ajaxpaving.com 

Felipe Jaramillo Prince/Ajax fjaramillo@ajaxpaving.com 

Gale Tschuor Prince/Ajax JV gtschuor@princecontracting.com 

Gordan Greene PGA Gordan.greene@patelgreene.com 

Jamie Deese  Keystone Civil jaime.deese@keystonecivil.com 

Joe Hitterman PGA joe.hitterman@patelgreene.com 

John Kilgore B&N john.kilgore@burgessniple.com 

Mark Dunn PGA mark.dunn@patelgreene.com 

Michelle Casale Unknown Unknown 

Mike Morgan Prince/Ajax JV mmorgan@ajaxpaving.com 

Robert Bistor Hubbard Construction Robert.Bistor@hubbard.com 



Samuel Gonzalez WGI samuel.gonzalez@wginc.com 

Scott Cavendish Corradino scavendish@corradino.com 

Scott Presson Corradino spresson@corradino.com 

Slade Gonzalez Unknown 

Steven Bronzell Prince/Ajax JV steven.bronzell@burgessniple.com 


